PARISH AND TOWN COUNCIL TAX BASES 2023/2¢

Parish/Town

Beaworthy
Belstone

Bere Ferrers
Bondleigh
Bratton Clovelly
Brentor
Bridestowe
Broadwoodkelly
Buckland Monachorum
Burrator Grouped
Chagford
Dartmoor Forest
Drewsteignton

Exbourne & Jacobstowe

Germansweek
Gidleigh
Gulworthy
Hatherleigh
Highampton
Horrabridge
Iddesleigh
Inwardleigh

Kelly

Lamerton
Lewdown Grouped
Lifton

Lydford

Mary Tavy

Meeth

Milton Abbot Grouped
Monkokehampton
North Tawton

Council Tax Base

Number of Band D
Equivalent
Properties

86.17
123.42
1,076.54
63.62
174.95
190.01
232.07
121.76
1,687.45
654.70
798.49
373.59
355.07
228.28
82.48
61.64
204.66
659.02
123.47
717.24
89.33
172.95
53.24
327.51
359.37
434.17
181.53
376.86
67.71
366.63
52.61
713.31

Parish/Town

Northlew
Okehampton
Okehampton Hamlets
Peter Tavy
Plasterdown Grouped
Sampford Courtenay
Sourton

South Tawton
Spreyton

Sticklepath

Stowford

Sydenham Damerel
Tavistock

Throwleigh

Total
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APPENDIX A

Council Tax Base

Number of Band D
Equivalent
Properties

300.93
2,263.10
654.66
128.65
283.17
256.96
180.32
468.51
195.72
158.77
123.28
116.08
4,732.66
153.22

21,225.87



